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MEMBERS PRESENT:
Sen. Winsvey Campos, Co-Chair Rep. Andrea Valderrama, Co-Chair
Sen. Cedric Hayden Rep. Ben Bowman
Rep. Ed Diehl

Rep. Christine Goodwin
Rep. Hai Pham

MEMBER(S) EXCUSED:
Sen. Sara Gelser Blouin
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EXHIBITS: Exhibits from this meeting are available here

00:00:33 Meeting Called to Order
00:00:34 Rep. Valderrama, Presiding Co-Chair

00:01:01 HB 5026 Department of Human Services

00:01:15 Aprille Flint-Gerner, Interim Director, Child Welfare, Department of Human
Services
00:01:28 Lacey Andresen, Deputy Director, Child Welfare, Department of Human Services

00:01:40 Ms. Flint-Gerner
00:17:30 Ms. Andresen
00:31:38 Ms. Flint-Gerner
01:02:51 Co-Chair Valderrama
01:03:05 Rep. Diehl

01:03:25 Ms. Flint-Gerner
01:03:46 Rep. Goodwin
01:04:53 Ms. Flint-Gerner
01:05:21 Rob Kodiriy, Interim Chief Financial Officer, Department of Human Services
01:06:54 Rep. Goodwin
01:07:01 Mr. Kodiriy
01:07:15 Ms. Andresen
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01:07:37
01:07:45
01:08:20
01:08:56
01:10:51
01:11:17
01:11:42
01:12:06

01:12:39

Rep. Goodwin

Gregory Jolivette, Legislative Fiscal Office
Sen. Hayden

Ms. Flint-Gerner

Ms. Andresen

Rep. Diehl

Ms. Flint-Gerner

Co-Chair Valderrama

Meeting Adjourned
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